EL45A_LST

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:03/11/15 07:48 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 2)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

QUESTION
Vote for
YES .
NO. .

Over Votes
Under Votes

1

Total

TOTAL VOTES

- 2
- 310
- 83

- 57
- 26
- 83

OFFICIAL SPECIAL ELECTION

PALMETTO BAY, FLORIDA
APRIL 21, 2015
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